
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254031
Name: /VIBHUTE

SAYALI
SANJAY
GEETA

Roll No: APA251004
Seat Number: AP261044
ABC Id: 225003696590

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics Part I 4 24 ab 24 F 0 0
Research Methodology 4 25 ab 25 F 0 0
Theory of Literature: Part I 4 16 ab 16 F 0 0
Applied Criticism Part 1 4 16 ab 16 F 0 0
History of Modern Marathi Literature: ka 2 14 ab 14 F 0 0
Gramin Sahitya 4 28 ab 28 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 123
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250103
Name: PHAGARE

HARSH
SHRIKANT
CHHAYA

Roll No: APA251003
Seat Number: AP261047
ABC Id: 507961575186

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics Part I 4 35 38 73 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28
Theory of Literature: Part I 4 34 24 58 B 6 24
Applied Criticism Part 1 4 35 24 59 B 6 24
History of Modern Marathi Literature: ka 2 16 15 31 B+ 7 14
Gramin Sahitya 4 32 39 71 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 358
ΣCG: 154.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.0
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254107
Name: SANGARE

MANASVI
SANJAY
SANJANA

Roll No: APA251005
Seat Number: AP261048
ABC Id: 724359893366

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics Part I 4 34 31 65 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Theory of Literature: Part I 4 32 24 56 B 6 24
Applied Criticism Part 1 4 31 27 58 B 6 24
History of Modern Marathi Literature: ka 2 14 17 31 B+ 7 14
Gramin Sahitya 4 27 32 59 B 6 24

Result: Pass
Total: 339
ΣCG: 146.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.64
Grade: B
CGPI: 6.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253922
Name: /KADRI

RIDA
SAYYAD
NISAR
NAZNEEN

Roll No: APA252002
Seat Number: AP262026
ABC Id: 227726037367

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Genre Study : Non-Fictional Prose 2 15 21 36 A 8 16
Literary Criticism 4 32 35 67 B+ 7 28
English Poetry from Chaucer to the Prese 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 28 35 63 B+ 7 28
Language: Basic Concepts and Theories 4 35 42 77@3 A+ 9 36
Author Study: Shakespeare 4.0 30 39 69@1 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 382
ΣCG: 168.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.64
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250041
Name: /RAJWADKAR

RUHINA
IQBAL
PARVIN

Roll No: APA252001
Seat Number: AP262027
ABC Id: 965607069775

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Genre Study : Non-Fictional Prose 2 17 25 42 A+ 9 18
Literary Criticism 4 34 53 87@3 O 10 40
English Poetry from Chaucer to the Prese 4 34 55 89@1 O 10 40
Research Methodology 4 34 52 86 A+ 9 36
Language: Basic Concepts and Theories 4 35 55 90 O 10 40
Author Study: Shakespeare 4.0 34 53 87 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 485
ΣCG: 210.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.55
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.55

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254145
Name: /SADALAGE

RASHMI
SHIVSHANKAR
RAJESHWARI

Roll No: APA252003
Seat Number: AP262028
ABC Id: 985978400826

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Genre Study : Non-Fictional Prose 2 14 21 35 A 8 16
Literary Criticism 4 30 31 61 B+ 7 28
English Poetry from Chaucer to the Prese 4 30 29 59 B 6 24
Research Methodology 4 28 41 69@1 A 8 32
Language: Basic Concepts and Theories 4 32 26 58 B 6 24
Author Study: Shakespeare 4.0 29 37 66 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 349
ΣCG: 152.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.91
Grade: B
CGPI: 6.91

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253934
Name: /BHATKAR

AKSHAYA
SARVESH
RESHMA

Roll No: APA253011
Seat Number: AP263029
ABC Id: 185834868610

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I 4 32 47 79@1 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 32 46 78@2 A+ 9 36
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I 4 32 45 77 A 8 32
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I 4 36 42 78 A 8 32
Media Writing- I 2 19 25 44@1 O 10 20
History of Hindi Literature- I 4 32 49 81 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 441
ΣCG: 192.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.73
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.73

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253920
Name: /JOSHI

ANKITA
SANJAY
SANJIVANI

Roll No: APA253009
Seat Number: AP263030
ABC Id: 893640629781

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I 4 32 41 73 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 32 46 78@2 A+ 9 36
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I 4 30 32 62 B+ 7 28
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I 4 35 33 68 B+ 7 28
Media Writing- I 2 18 25 43@2 O 10 20
History of Hindi Literature- I 4 30 35 65 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 393
ΣCG: 172.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.82
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250170
Name: /SHRINATH

VAISHNAVI
MUKUND
VIMAL

Roll No: APA253004
Seat Number: AP263033
ABC Id: 797852206550

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I 4 37 32 69 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 37 39 76 A 8 32
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I 4 34 24 58 B 6 24
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I 4 36 38 74 A 8 32
Media Writing- I 2 17 26 43 A+ 9 18
History of Hindi Literature- I 4 34 ab 34 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 354
ΣCG: 134.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254165
Name: /TAMBE

PRADNYA
PRADIP
PRANALI

Roll No: APA253012
Seat Number: AP263034
ABC Id: 183340114198

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I 4 30 45 75 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 30 46 76 A 8 32
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I 4 29 33 62 B+ 7 28
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I 4 36 44 80 A+ 9 36
Media Writing- I 2 18 20 38@2 A+ 9 18
History of Hindi Literature- I 4 29 39 68@2 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 403
ΣCG: 178.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.09
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.09

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254020
Name: JADHAV

DEEP
ANAND
SANGITA

Roll No: APA253010
Seat Number: AP263036
ABC Id: 103529718618

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I 4 32 43 75 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 34 46 80 A+ 9 36
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I 4 25 24 49 P 4 16
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I 4 35 29 64 B+ 7 28
Media Writing- I 2 17 23 40 A+ 9 18
History of Hindi Literature- I 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 378
ΣCG: 162.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.36
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.36

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253758
Name: KAMBLE

NIRWAN
MILIND
MANALI

Roll No: APA253008
Seat Number: AP263037
ABC Id: 173914761111

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 30 33 63 B+ 7 28
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I 4 26 25 51 C 5 20
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I 4 33 40 73 A 8 32
Media Writing- I 2 18 23 41 A+ 9 18
History of Hindi Literature- I 4 30 27 57 B 6 24

Result: Pass
Total: 351
ΣCG: 150.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.82
Grade: B
CGPI: 6.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250029
Name: SAWANT

VIRAJ
RAMESH
ANAGHA

Roll No: APA253001
Seat Number: AP263040
ABC Id: 401386612358

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I 4 37 48 85 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 37 48 85 A+ 9 36
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I 4 34 46 80 A+ 9 36
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I 4 37 53 90 O 10 40
Media Writing- I 2 18 25 43@2 O 10 20
History of Hindi Literature- I 4 34 48 82 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 467
ΣCG: 204.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.27
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.27

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250094
Name: /BHAT

AKSHARA
SANDIP
SHUBHADA

Roll No: APA254002
Seat Number: AP264049
ABC Id: 252312222721

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills 4 35 44 79@1 A+ 9 36
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana 4.0 32 52 84 A+ 9 36
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature 4 30 40 70 A 8 32
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence 2 17 21 38 A 8 16
Research Methodology 4 30 40 70 A 8 32
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems 4 33 44 77@3 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 422
ΣCG: 188.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.55
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.55

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250096
Name: /JOGALEKAR

KALPAJA
PRABHAKAR
ANAGHA

Roll No: APA254004
Seat Number: AP264050
ABC Id: 101550346682

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills 4 39 51 90 O 10 40
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana 4.0 35 54 89@1 O 10 40
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature 4 32 52 84 A+ 9 36
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence 2 18 27 45 O 10 20
Research Methodology 4 36 47 83 A+ 9 36
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems 4 34 51 85 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 477
ΣCG: 208.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.45
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250152
Name: /KALE

MEERA
ARVIND
MADHURI

Roll No: APA254003
Seat Number: AP264051
ABC Id: 722411401552

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills 4 34 48 82 A+ 9 36
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana 4.0 34 50 84 A+ 9 36
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature 4 32 44 76 A 8 32
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence 2 18 24 42 A+ 9 18
Research Methodology 4 36 38 74 A 8 32
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems 4 31 51 82 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 440
ΣCG: 190.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.64
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250147
Name: /NATEKAR

MANASWI
MUKUNDRAJ
MITALI

Roll No: APA254005
Seat Number: AP264052
ABC Id: 254084594078

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills 4 38 52 90 O 10 40
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana 4.0 36 54 90 O 10 40
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature 4 30 49 79@1 A+ 9 36
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence 2 17 25 42 A+ 9 18
Research Methodology 4 37 46 83 A+ 9 36
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 471
ΣCG: 206.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.36
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.36

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250107
Name: /BIRJE

AVANTIKA
SUNIL
GAYATRI

Roll No: APA255001
Seat Number: AP265001
ABC Id: 955939407161

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 18 25 43 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 36 54 90 O 10 40
Research Methodology 4 36 53 89@1 O 10 40
Microeconomics-I 4 36 45 81 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 36 51 87@3 O 10 40
Economics of Growth and Development 4 36 43 79@1 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 474
ΣCG: 210.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.55
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.55

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253931
Name: /CHALKE

MANASI
DILIP
DIPIKA

Roll No: APA255019
Seat Number: AP265002
ABC Id: 707216935553

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 14 21 35 A 8 16
Economics of Labour Market 4 31 40 71 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 31 39 70 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 31 39 70 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28
Economics of Growth and Development 4 31 33 64 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 376
ΣCG: 168.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.64
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253809
Name: /GAMARE

SAYALI
SANTOSH
SANGITA

Roll No: APA255011
Seat Number: AP265003
ABC Id: 731801877053

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 15 21 36 A 8 16
Economics of Labour Market 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 30 37 67 B+ 7 28
Microeconomics-I 4 31 39 70 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 30 30 60 B+ 7 28
Economics of Growth and Development 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 369
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253880
Name: /GAWADE

SIDDHI
SHAMSUNDAR
SHUBHANGI

Roll No: APA255017
Seat Number: AP265004
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 18 23 41 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 36 43 79@1 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36
Microeconomics-I 4 35 42 77@3 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 36 44 80 A+ 9 36
Economics of Growth and Development 4 36 45 81 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 448
ΣCG: 198.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.0
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253789
Name: /GHAWALI

PAYAL
SANDIP
SAMIKSHA

Roll No: APA255009
Seat Number: AP265005
ABC Id: 935342412239

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 16 24 40 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 35 45 80 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 35 40 75 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 34 43 77@3 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 35 42 77 A 8 32
Economics of Growth and Development 4 34 41 75 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 427
ΣCG: 186.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.45
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250154
Name: /GOGATE

POOJA
SANJAY
SHILPA

Roll No: APA255012
Seat Number: AP265006
ABC Id: 283022849852

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 18 26 44@1 O 10 20
Economics of Labour Market 4 36 53 89@1 O 10 40
Research Methodology 4 35 56 91 O 10 40
Microeconomics-I 4 35 53 88 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 35 55 90 O 10 40
Economics of Growth and Development 4 35 54 89@1 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 494
ΣCG: 216.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.82
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250128
Name: /HITNALI

SIMRAN
ABDULRAHEMAN
MUMTAJ

Roll No: APA255002
Seat Number: AP265007
ABC Id: 180685031906

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 18 26 44@1 O 10 20
Economics of Labour Market 4 37 53 90 O 10 40
Research Methodology 4 37 56 93 O 10 40
Microeconomics-I 4 36 51 87@3 O 10 40
Macroeconomics-I 4 37 50 87 A+ 9 36
Economics of Growth and Development 4 36 53 89@1 O 10 40

Result: Pass
Total: 495
ΣCG: 216.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.82
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253929
Name: /JADHAV

MANASI
MAHADEV
PRIYANKA

Roll No: APA255020
Seat Number: AP265008
ABC Id: 256873304408

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 15 24 39@1 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 32 37 69@1 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 31 37 68@2 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 30 43 73 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 30 38 68 B+ 7 28
Economics of Growth and Development 4 31 34 65 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 386
ΣCG: 170.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.73
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.73

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253806
Name: /KAMBLE

SHRUTI
SUDHAKAR
SUSHMA

Roll No: APA255014
Seat Number: AP265010
ABC Id: 417765614004

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 15 23 38@2 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 31 45 76 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 32 34 66 B+ 7 28
Microeconomics-I 4 30 46 76 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 31 39 70 A 8 32
Economics of Growth and Development 4 31 36 67@3 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 398
ΣCG: 174.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.91
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.91

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

13



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254182
Name: /KHETALE

SHRADDHA
SUNIL
SUNITA

Roll No: APA255023
Seat Number: AP265011
ABC Id: 839888089332

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 14 24 38@2 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 31 42 73 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 31 26 57 B 6 24
Microeconomics-I 4 30 34 64 B+ 7 28
Macroeconomics-I 4 30 34 64 B+ 7 28
Economics of Growth and Development 4 31 35 66 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 364
ΣCG: 158.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.18
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.18

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250127
Name: /KULABKAR

PRANOTI
SURESH
PAYAL

Roll No: APA255005
Seat Number: AP265012
ABC Id: 832158604865

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 15 23 38@2 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 30 36 66 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 30 41 71 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 31 42 73 A 8 32
Economics of Growth and Development 4 30 32 62 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 382
ΣCG: 170.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.73
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.73

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253930
Name: /KULE

CHINMAYI
RAVINDRA
RASHMI

Roll No: APA255018
Seat Number: AP265013
ABC Id: 473300381898

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 14 22 36 A 8 16
Economics of Labour Market 4 32 32 64 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 32 35 67@3 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 30 31 61 B+ 7 28
Macroeconomics-I 4 31 39 70 A 8 32
Economics of Growth and Development 4 32 29 61 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 362
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253699
Name: /MAHABAL

SAMPADA
VIVEK
CHITRA

Roll No: APA255008
Seat Number: AP265014
ABC Id: 135499548361

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 17 26 43 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 35 55 90 O 10 40
Research Methodology 4 35 56 91 O 10 40
Microeconomics-I 4 36 53 89@1 O 10 40
Macroeconomics-I 4 35 52 87@3 O 10 40
Economics of Growth and Development 4 35 52 87 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 491
ΣCG: 214.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.73
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.73

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250145
Name: /MAYEKAR

DIKSHA
DILIP
DEEPALI

Roll No: APA255004
Seat Number: AP265015
ABC Id: 339205491639

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 18 22 40 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 35 44 79@1 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 36 42 78@2 A+ 9 36
Microeconomics-I 4 35 34 69@1 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 36 31 67 B+ 7 28
Economics of Growth and Development 4 35 32 67 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 404
ΣCG: 178.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.09
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.09

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253810
Name: /MOHITE

NEHA
SURESH
SUREKHA

Roll No: APA255010
Seat Number: AP265016
ABC Id: 967108839988

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 15 23 38 A 8 16
Economics of Labour Market 4 31 41 72 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 32 47 79@1 A+ 9 36
Microeconomics-I 4 30 49 79@1 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 31 48 79@1 A+ 9 36
Economics of Growth and Development 4 30 44 74 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 424
ΣCG: 188.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.55
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.55

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P252855
Name: /PATIL

VAISHNAVI
DILIP
VIDYA

Roll No: APA255007
Seat Number: AP265017
ABC Id: 463508734412

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 17 21 38@2 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 36 39 75 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 35 34 69@1 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 36 35 71 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 35 34 69@1 A 8 32
Economics of Growth and Development 4 35 35 70 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 396
ΣCG: 178.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.09
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.09

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254076
Name: /PAWARA

BHAGYASHRI
RATILAL
DURGA

Roll No: APA255022
Seat Number: AP265018
ABC Id: 745911872499

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 18 23 41 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 35 51 86 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 35 48 83 A+ 9 36
Microeconomics-I 4 36 48 84 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 36 44 80 A+ 9 36
Economics of Growth and Development 4 36 40 76 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 450
ΣCG: 194.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.82
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250291
Name: /REWALE

SHRUTI
SURESH
SUSHAMA

Roll No: APA255006
Seat Number: AP265019
ABC Id: 966234143319

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 17 17 34@1 A 8 16
Economics of Labour Market 4 36 33 69@1 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 36 31 67@3 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 35 27 62 B+ 7 28
Macroeconomics-I 4 35 31 66 B+ 7 28
Economics of Growth and Development 4 35 31 66 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 369
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254208
Name: /SALVI

RIDDHI
JANARDAN
SMITA

Roll No: APA255024
Seat Number: AP265020
ABC Id: 856802582189

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 17 27 44@1 O 10 20
Economics of Labour Market 4 35 55 90 O 10 40
Research Methodology 4 35 54 89@1 O 10 40
Microeconomics-I 4 35 49 84 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 36 49 85 A+ 9 36
Economics of Growth and Development 4 35 51 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 480
ΣCG: 208.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.45
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254213
Name: /SAWANT

PRADNYA
PRAKASH
SHILPA

Roll No: APA255025
Seat Number: AP265021
ABC Id: 686764563002

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 14 20 34@1 A 8 16
Economics of Labour Market 4 30 35 65 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 31 31 62 B+ 7 28
Microeconomics-I 4 31 24 55 B 6 24
Macroeconomics-I 4 32 26 58 B 6 24
Economics of Growth and Development 4 30 24 54 C 5 20

Result: Pass
Total: 329
ΣCG: 140.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.36
Grade: B
CGPI: 6.36

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253932
Name: JADHAV

SANGHARSH
PRAVIN
PALLAVI

Roll No: APA255021
Seat Number: AP265022
ABC Id: 479300632629

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 15 21 36 A 8 16
Economics of Labour Market 4 30 40 70 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Microeconomics-I 4 30 38 68@2 A 8 32
Macroeconomics-I 4 30 41 71 A 8 32
Economics of Growth and Development 4 31 29 60 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 377
ΣCG: 172.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.82
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250261
Name: KAMBLE

ROHAN
DIPAK
MAYA

Roll No: APA255003
Seat Number: AP265023
ABC Id: 246497857118

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 17 25 42 A+ 9 18
Economics of Labour Market 4 35 50 85 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 35 51 86 A+ 9 36
Microeconomics-I 4 35 47 82 A+ 9 36
Macroeconomics-I 4 35 42 77@3 A+ 9 36
Economics of Growth and Development 4 35 45 80 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 455
ΣCG: 198.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.0
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253783
Name: PRASADE

OMKAR
ASHOK
AJITA

Roll No: APA255015
Seat Number: AP265024
ABC Id: 967294293861

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 14 ab 14 F 0 0
Economics of Labour Market 4 23 ab 23 F 0 0
Research Methodology 4 22 ab 22 F 0 0
Microeconomics-I 4 22 ab 22 F 0 0
Macroeconomics-I 4 22 ab 22 F 0 0
Economics of Growth and Development 4 23 ab 23 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 6
Total: 126
ΣCG: 0.0
Credits Earned: 0.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

20



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253872
Name: SHINDE

VAIBHAV
VISHNU
VAISHALI

Roll No: APA255016
Seat Number: AP265025
ABC Id: -

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Economics of Tourism 2 14 15 29 B 6 12
Economics of Labour Market 4 26 29 55 B 6 24
Research Methodology 4 26 25 51 C 5 20
Microeconomics-I 4 26 24 50 C 5 20
Macroeconomics-I 4 27 28 55 B 6 24
Economics of Growth and Development 4 26 30 56 B 6 24

Result: Pass
Total: 296
ΣCG: 124.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 5.64
Grade: C
CGPI: 5.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254108
Name: /JADHAV

POOJA
SURESH
VIDYA

Roll No: APA256005
Seat Number: AP266054
ABC Id: 986543327007

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sociology Of Globalization 4 38 40 78@2 A+ 9 36
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges 2 15 20 35 A 8 16
Perspectives On Indian Society 4 38 37 75 A 8 32
Sociology Of Tribes 4 34 33 67 B+ 7 28
Classical Sociological Theory 4 35 43 78@2 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 36 30 66 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 403
ΣCG: 176.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.0
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250118
Name: /PAWAR

SANGITA
DILIP
JYOTI

Roll No: APA256002
Seat Number: AP266055
ABC Id: 225113733561

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sociology Of Globalization 4 36 51 87@3 O 10 40
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges 2 16 27 43 A+ 9 18
Perspectives On Indian Society 4 36 52 88@2 O 10 40
Sociology Of Tribes 4 34 37 71 A 8 32
Classical Sociological Theory 4 37 49 86 A+ 9 36
Research Methodology 4 34 36 70 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 450
ΣCG: 198.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 9.0
Grade: A+
CGPI: 9.0

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253054
Name: BOTAKE

KALPESH
KESHAV
KAVITA

Roll No: APA256003
Seat Number: AP266056
ABC Id: 979140355798

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sociology Of Globalization 4 33 41 74 A 8 32
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges 2 12 22 34@1 A 8 16
Perspectives On Indian Society 4 34 32 66 B+ 7 28
Sociology Of Tribes 4 32 52 84 A+ 9 36
Classical Sociological Theory 4 30 37 67@3 A 8 32
Research Methodology 4 36 28 64 B+ 7 28

Result: Pass
Total: 393
ΣCG: 172.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.82
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.82

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253594
Name: KAJREKAR

SHREYAS
CHANDRASHEKHAR
SARIKA

Roll No: APA256004
Seat Number: AP266057
ABC Id: 237626394630

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sociology Of Globalization 4 34 31 65 B+ 7 28
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges 2 14 15 29 B 6 12
Perspectives On Indian Society 4 33 27 60 B+ 7 28
Sociology Of Tribes 4 34 38 72 A 8 32
Classical Sociological Theory 4 31 30 61 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 30 ab 30 F 0 0

Result: ATKT 1
Total: 317
ΣCG: 128.0
Credits Earned: 18.0
SGPA: -
Grade: F
CGPI: -

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254149
Name: PARANJAPE

PRATHMESH
SHRIPAD
SHRUTI

Roll No: APA256006
Seat Number: AP266058
ABC Id: 644282305791

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sociology Of Globalization 4 33 45 78@2 A+ 9 36
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges 2 13 21 34@1 A 8 16
Perspectives On Indian Society 4 33 34 67 B+ 7 28
Sociology Of Tribes 4 34 36 70 A 8 32
Classical Sociological Theory 4 30 34 64 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 32 26 58 B 6 24

Result: Pass
Total: 374
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254078
Name: SHIRDHANKAR

SHIVAM
VIJAY
VISHAKHA

Roll No: APA256007
Seat Number: AP266059
ABC Id: 484781413433

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Sociology Of Globalization 4 31 32 63 B+ 7 28
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges 2 12 20 32 B+ 7 14
Perspectives On Indian Society 4 30 27 57 B 6 24
Sociology Of Tribes 4 32 34 66 B+ 7 28
Classical Sociological Theory 4 27 33 60 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 34 24 58 B 6 24

Result: Pass
Total: 336
ΣCG: 146.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 6.64
Grade: B
CGPI: 6.64

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P254095
Name: /TAMBE

SEJAL
SHYAM
SHILPA

Roll No: APA257003
Seat Number: AP267041
ABC Id: 742520609014

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 30 45 75 A 8 32
Milestones in World History (1757 CE - 1 4 33 46 79 A 8 32
An Introduction to Archaeology 2 16 25 41 A+ 9 18
Philosophy of History 4 32 47 79 A 8 32
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 14#2 52 68 B+ 7 28
Research Methodology 4 36 50 86 A+ 9 36

Result: Pass
Total: 428
ΣCG: 178.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 8.09
Grade: A
CGPI: 8.09

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
Consolidated Result for all learners of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-11-2025
Result Declaration date 24-11-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P250042
Name: /TENDULKAR

RIDDHI
RAVINDRA
RUCHITA

Roll No: APA257001
Seat Number: AP267042
ABC Id: 866589941048

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 33 35 68@2 A 8 32
Milestones in World History (1757 CE - 1 4 35 36 71 A 8 32
An Introduction to Archaeology 2 15 22 37 A 8 16
Philosophy of History 4 37 35 72 A 8 32
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 17 35 52 C 5 20
Research Methodology 4 35 41 76 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 378
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details Semester Details
Student UID: P253990
Name: MUSADKAR

SAHIL
GAJANAN
VAISHALI

Roll No: APA257002
Seat Number: AP267043
ABC Id: 100921318177

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 32 30 62 B+ 7 28
Milestones in World History (1757 CE - 1 4 34 37 71 A 8 32
An Introduction to Archaeology 2 16 19 35 A 8 16
Philosophy of History 4 36 31 67@3 A 8 32
Social, Economic and Administrative Hist 4 16 40 56 B 6 24
Research Methodology 4 34 36 70 A 8 32

Result: Pass
Total: 364
ΣCG: 164.0
Credits Earned: 22.0
SGPA: 7.45
Grade: B+
CGPI: 7.45

Convocation Id: - PRN Number: -
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